



**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE SIDE**

**SECOND APPEAL NO. 49 OF 2015
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 762 OF 2015**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's Orders

Court's or Judge's Orders

Mr. S.V. Pitre i/b. Mr. Mahesh Subramaniam,
advocate for appellants.

None for respondents.

**CORAM : SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J
DATE : JANUARY 14, 2020.**

P.C.:-

1 Learned Counsel for the appellant seeks
time to take instructions. Stand over to
28/1/2020.

(SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J)